Subject results - grade distribution

Subject Group 1

ENGLISH A:
Literature
self taught
SL

POLISH A:
Literature
SL

SWEDISH A:
Literature
self taught
SL

UKRAINI A:
Literature
self taught
SL

Number
of
Candidat

Subject Group 2

ENGLISH B
HL

SPANISH AB.

SL

SPANISH B
HL

Subject Group 3

GEOGRAPHY
HL ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY
SL ENGLISH

HISTORY SL
ENGLISH

HISTORY
EUROPE HL
ENGLISH

Subject Group 4

BIOLOGY HL
ENGLISH

BIOLOGY SL
ENGLISH

1 0 0 1
1 1
30 1 4 5
1 0 0 1
1 1 0 O
1 1
32 6 6 0
12 8 4 0
9 7 2 0
9 0 4 4
13 0 5 5
3 2 1 0
8 2 2 4
15 5 8 2
7 0 3 2

Averag | Averag

5.00 4.33
6.20 5.73
5.00 5.44
7.00 5.91
6.50 6.02
6.67 5.08
6.78 5.69
5.33 5.41
5.15 4.96
6.67 4.69
5.75 5.06
6.20 4.72
5.14 4.44



CHEMISTRY
HL ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY
SL ENGLISH

PHYSICS HL
ENGLISH

PHYSICS SL
ENGLISH

Subject Group 5

MATH.STUDI
ES SL
ENGLISH

MATHEMATIC
S HL
ENGLISH

MATHEMATIC
SSL
ENGLISH

11

11

18

5.82

5.00

5.75

5.50

4.50

5.55

5.78

4.92

4.34

5.29

4.69

4.45

5.04

4.79



